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Details zum Spiel

14 - Kreisliga 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2019/2020

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

140122 30.11.2019 14:00 Uhr SV 1975 Zeulenroda - SV Chemie Greiz

SV 1975 Zeulenroda Kegel MP SaP SaP MP
PreRler, Rene 562 1 2 - 2 0
Wagner, Berno 523 0 0 - 4 1
Oettel, Pascal 518 1 2 - 2 0

Westenberger, Michael 498 1 2 - 2 0

Ergebnis

2101:2101

Kegel
547
564
494
496

4:2

Spielbericht

SV Chemie Greiz
Scholz, Tino
Lehmann, Kai
Benndorf, Matthias

Birk, Sven
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